Carey Cattle Consultants

Biff Craine 813-443-5345 biff@pwcwp.com (Zoning Attorney)

Ted Lincks 813-287-0674 tlincks@lincks.com (Traffic)

Scott Steady 813-221-2626 ssteady@wsmslaw.com (Westfield Attorney)

Nick Messina 813-653-1125 nick.messina@brooks-amaden.com (Civil)

Scott Riley 214-696-3600 sriley@cardinalcapital.com (MacGrill Land Owners)

Dale Merymen 813-626-9551 dmerymen@merymenenvironmental.com (Environmental)
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